
 
2017-18 State Tournament Results 

Tournament Team Winners: 
Alpha Class 
1st place: Century High School, Rochester 
2nd place: Wayzata High School 
3rd place : Mounds View High School 
4th place: Eden Prairie High School 
5th place: Edina High School 
 
Beta Class: 
1st place: St. John’s Preparatory School 
2nd place: Minnehaha Academy 
3rd place: Mahtomedi High School 
 
Gamma Class: 
1st place: Marshall High School 
2nd place: Hermantown High School 
Quantum Leap Award: Highland Park High School 
 
Top Tournament Individuals: 
1st place (tie): Frank Han, Eden Prairie High School 
Alexander Zhu, Century High School, Rochester 
3rd place: Daniel Stein, Minnehaha Academy 
 
Top All-Around Individuals and Stan Hill Memorial Award Winners: 
1st place: Frank Han, Eden Prairie High School 
2nd place: Daniel Stein, Minnehaha Academy 
3rd place: Frank Lu, Minnetonka Senior High School 
 
Math Bowl Winner: Alexander Zhu, Century High School, Rochester 
 



 17-18 Top State Students

Final Results

Rank Last First Team Division Grade Gender Score

1 Chen Geoffrey Wayzata HS Southwest Suburban 11 M 70

1 Han Frank Eden Prairie HS South Suburban 11 M 70

1 Lu Frank Minnetonka Senior HS Southwest Suburban 11 M 70

1 Stein Daniel Minnehaha Academy Tri-Metro 12 M 70

5 Zhang Tracy Century HS Big 9 11 F 68

6 Pan Alex Eastview HS South Suburban 12 M 67

7 Qu Matthew Wayzata HS Southwest Suburban 11 M 66

8 Vijayakumar Abhishek Mounds View HS North Suburban 11 M 63

9 Huang Richard Century HS Big 9 12 M 62

9 Zeng Caroline Wayzata HS Southwest Suburban 11 F 62

11 Martin Tyrus Mounds View HS North Suburban 12 M 61

11 Ram Ayush Wayzata HS Southwest Suburban 11 M 61

13 Jeon Piljoo(Matthew) Wayzata HS Southwest Suburban 12 M 60

13 McGregor Ryan Blaine HS North Suburban 10 M 60

13 Tang Andrew Wayzata HS Southwest Suburban 12 M 60

13 Yi Alexis Edina HS Southwest Suburban 9 F 60

17 Chen Stephen Wayzata HS Southwest Suburban 11 M 59

17 Huang Jeffrey St Paul Academy Tri-Metro 11 M 59

17 Yan Ben Century HS Big 9 10 M 59

17 Zheng Eric Wayzata HS Southwest Suburban 10 M 59

21 Alexander Timothy John Marshall HS Big 9 10 M 58

21 Pekala Mark Southwest HS Minneapolis 11 M 58

21 Zhu Diana Mounds View HS North Suburban 11 F 58

21 Zhu Richard Edina HS Southwest Suburban 12 M 58

25 Everson-Rose Davis Edina HS Southwest Suburban 12 M 57

25 Zhang David Sartell HS Central Gopher 9 M 57

27 Jia Lei (Nancy) Shattuck-St Mary's Wasioja 12 F 56

27 Nghiem Arthur Mounds View HS North Suburban 9 M 56

27 Trinh An Spring Lake Park HS North Suburban 11 M 56

27 Zhang Cindy Sartell HS Central Gopher 11 F 56

27 Zhu Alexander Century HS Big 9 10 M 56

32 Liu Hughdan Woodbury HS Suburban East 12 M 55

32 Wang Jason Blake School Tri-Metro 9 M 55

34 Chang Richard St Paul Academy Tri-Metro 10 M 54

34 Chepuri Ravi Blake School Tri-Metro 12 M 54

34 Choi Matthew Eden Prairie HS South Suburban 10 M 54

34 Li Rebecca Mounds View HS North Suburban 11 F 54

34 Ma David Edina HS Southwest Suburban 12 M 54

34 Xu Clara Mayo HS Big 9 10 F 54

40 Cho William East Ridge HS Suburban East 10 M 52

40 Kim Sharon Academy of Holy Angels Tri-Metro 10 F 52

40 Leiter Michael Eden Prairie HS South Suburban 12 M 52

40 Sarma Nibir Eden Prairie HS South Suburban 12 M 52

44 Guntipally Sri International Sch MN/Eagle RidgeCanterbury 9 F 51

44 Krier Andrew Mahtomedi HS Classic Suburban 12 M 51

44 Li David Woodbury HS Suburban East 11 M 51

44 Weng Jason Wayzata HS Southwest Suburban 12 M 51

48 House Michael St Michael-Albertville HS Mississippi 12 M 50

48 Yi Holly Cotter High School Hiawatha 12 F 50

50 Hlavka Jack St Paul Academy Tri-Metro 8 M 49

50 Li Helen Century HS Big 9 11 F 49

50 Wood Ryan Irondale HS North Suburban 10 M 49



 17-18 To State Teams Overall

Final Results

Points Team Tier Division

568 Wayzata HS 1 Southwest Suburban

538 Mounds View HS 1 North Suburban

531 Century HS 1 Big 9

513 Eden Prairie HS 1 South Suburban

454 Edina HS 1 Southwest Suburban

448 St Paul Academy 2 Tri-Metro

402 Eastview HS 1 South Suburban

399 Minnetonka Senior HS 1 Southwest Suburban

382 Blaine HS 1 North Suburban

366 Blake School 1 Tri-Metro

366 Woodbury HS 1 Suburban East

360 Cotter High School 2 Hiawatha

357 Southwest HS 1 Minneapolis

355 Mayo HS 1 Big 9

344 Shattuck-St Mary's 2 Wasioja

334 John Marshall HS 1 Big 9

331 Lakeville Schools 1 Canterbury

331 St. John's Preparatory School 2 Central Gopher

317 East Ridge HS 1 Suburban East

316 Mahtomedi HS 1 Classic Suburban

312 Rosemount HS 1 South Suburban

303 Irondale HS 1 North Suburban

296 Minnehaha Academy 2 Tri-Metro

294 Academy of Holy Angels 1 Tri-Metro

294 Marshall School 2 St Louis River

294 Tech HS 1 Central Gopher

291 Highland Park HS 1 St Paul City

286 Apple Valley HS 1 South Suburban

286 Elk River HS 1 Mississippi

281 International Sch MN/Eagle Ridge 2 Canterbury

279 Maple Grove Sr HS 1 Twin City Sub West

277 Mankato East HS 1 MN Valley

265 Sartell HS 1 Central Gopher

261 Hill Murray HS 1 Classic Suburban

257 Central HS 1 St Paul City

252 Washburn High School 1 Minneapolis

251 Delano Sr High 1 Canterbury

251 Eagan HS 1 South Suburban

251 St Louis Park HS 1 Southwest Suburban

244 Spring Lake Park HS 1 North Suburban

240 St Michael-Albertville HS 1 Mississippi

238 Moorhead HS 1 West Central

224 St. Anthony Village 1 Metro Alliance

222 Hermantown HS 1 St Louis River

216 Alexandria Area HS 1 West Central

212 Mankato West HS 1 MN Valley
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Final Results

212 Providence Academy 2 Metro Alliance

210 Jefferson HS - Bloomington 1 South Suburban

208 Marshall HS 1 Dynamic South

207 Andover HS 1 Twin City Sub West

204 Burnsville HS 1 South Suburban

201 St. Croix Lutheran HS 2 Tri-Metro

199 Fairmont HS 2 MN Valley

194 Champlin Park HS 1 Twin City Sub West

193 Cambridge-Isanti HS 1 Rum River

193 Tartan High School 1 Classic Suburban

192 Stillwater Area HS 1 Suburban East

191 Henry Sibley HS 1 Classic Suburban

189 MN Valley Lutheran HS 2 MN Valley

188 Roseville Area HS 1 Suburban East

185 Denfeld HS 1 St Louis River

185 Mounds Park Academy 2 Tri-Metro

180 Cathedral HS 2 Central Gopher

174 Bemidji HS 1 Northern Lights

172 Mound Westonka HS 1 Metro Alliance

169 Kennedy HS 1 South Suburban

169 Orono HS 1 Metro Alliance

169 Park HS 1 Suburban East

167 Dassel-Cokato HS 1 Prairie

163 Parnassus Preparatory School 2 North Suburban

161 Duluth East HS 1 St Louis River

161 Fridley HS 1 Metro Alliance

157 Holy Family Catholic High School 2 Canterbury

154 Shakopee Sr HS 1 Canterbury

153 Sauk Rapids-Rice HS 1 Central Gopher



 17-18 Top State Teams Tier 1

Final Results

Rank Points Team Division

1 568 Wayzata HS Southwest Suburban

2 538 Mounds View HS North Suburban

3 531 Century HS Big 9

4 513 Eden Prairie HS South Suburban

5 454 Edina HS Southwest Suburban

6 402 Eastview HS South Suburban

7 399 Minnetonka Senior HS Southwest Suburban

8 382 Blaine HS North Suburban

9 366 Blake School Tri-Metro

9 366 Woodbury HS Suburban East

11 357 Southwest HS Minneapolis

12 355 Mayo HS Big 9

13 334 John Marshall HS Big 9

14 331 Lakeville Schools Canterbury

15 317 East Ridge HS Suburban East

16 316 Mahtomedi HS Classic Suburban

17 312 Rosemount HS South Suburban

18 303 Irondale HS North Suburban

19 294 Academy of Holy Angels Tri-Metro

19 294 Tech HS Central Gopher

21 291 Highland Park HS St Paul City

22 286 Apple Valley HS South Suburban

22 286 Elk River HS Mississippi

24 279 Maple Grove Sr HS Twin City Sub West

25 277 Mankato East HS MN Valley

26 265 Sartell HS Central Gopher

27 261 Hill Murray HS Classic Suburban

28 257 Central HS St Paul City

29 252 Washburn High School Minneapolis

30 251 Delano Sr High Canterbury

30 251 Eagan HS South Suburban

30 251 St Louis Park HS Southwest Suburban

33 244 Spring Lake Park HS North Suburban

34 240 St Michael-Albertville HS Mississippi

35 238 Moorhead HS West Central

36 224 St. Anthony Village Metro Alliance

37 222 Hermantown HS St Louis River

38 216 Alexandria Area HS West Central

39 212 Mankato West HS MN Valley

40 210 Jefferson HS - Bloomington South Suburban

41 208 Marshall HS Dynamic South

42 207 Andover HS Twin City Sub West

43 204 Burnsville HS South Suburban

44 194 Champlin Park HS Twin City Sub West

45 193 Cambridge-Isanti HS Rum River

45 193 Tartan High School Classic Suburban
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47 192 Stillwater Area HS Suburban East

48 191 Henry Sibley HS Classic Suburban

49 188 Roseville Area HS Suburban East

50 185 Denfeld HS St Louis River

51 174 Bemidji HS Northern Lights

52 172 Mound Westonka HS Metro Alliance

53 169 Kennedy HS South Suburban

53 169 Orono HS Metro Alliance

53 169 Park HS Suburban East

56 167 Dassel-Cokato HS Prairie

57 161 Duluth East HS St Louis River

57 161 Fridley HS Metro Alliance

59 154 Shakopee Sr HS Canterbury

60 153 Sauk Rapids-Rice HS Central Gopher

61 152 Totino-Grace HS North Suburban

62 151 White Bear Lake HS Suburban East

63 150 South St Paul HS Classic Suburban

64 146 Benilde-St Margaret's HS Metro Alliance

65 141 Hopkins HS Southwest Suburban

65 141 Northfield HS Canterbury

67 140 Grand Rapids HS Iron Range

68 136 Osseo Sr HS Twin City Sub West

69 134 Hibbing HS Iron Range

69 134 Owatonna HS Big 9

71 132 Armstrong HS Southwest Suburban

72 130 Minneapolis South HS Minneapolis

73 129 Monticello HS Mississippi

74 125 Cretin-Derham Hall HS St Paul City

75 124 Thief River Falls HS Northern Lights



 17-18 Top State Teams Tier 2

Final Results

Rank Points Team Division

1 448 St Paul Academy Tri-Metro

2 360 Cotter High School Hiawatha

3 344 Shattuck-St Mary's Wasioja

4 331 St. John's Preparatory School Central Gopher

5 296 Minnehaha Academy Tri-Metro

6 294 Marshall School St Louis River

7 281 International Sch MN/Eagle Ridge Canterbury

8 212 Providence Academy Metro Alliance

9 201 St. Croix Lutheran HS Tri-Metro

10 199 Fairmont HS MN Valley

11 189 MN Valley Lutheran HS MN Valley

12 185 Mounds Park Academy Tri-Metro

13 180 Cathedral HS Central Gopher

14 163 Parnassus Preparatory School North Suburban

15 157 Holy Family Catholic High School Canterbury

16 152 Lourdes HS Hiawatha

17 150 Pelican Rapids HS West Central

18 142 Barnum HS Polar

18 142 International Falls HS Iron Range

20 141 Waseca HS MN Valley

21 129 Esko HS Polar

22 128 Breck Southwest Suburban

23 127 Kenyon-Wanamingo HS Wasioja

24 121 Cannon Falls HS Wasioja

24 121 Montevideo HS Dynamic South

26 118 Osceola HS Suburban East

27 109 Lincoln HS - Lake City Hiawatha

28 105 BOLD HS Prairie

29 104 Breckenridge HS West Central

30 103 Plainview-Elgin-Millville HS Three Rivers

31 100 Pine Island HS Wasioja

32 90 Greenbush-Middle River Northern Lights

33 80 East Central Secondary School Polar

33 80 Foley HS Rum River

35 78 Lewiston Altura HS Three Rivers

36 76 Mt. Iron-Buhl Iron Range

37 75 Luverne Jr Sr HS Dynamic South

38 74 St Charles HS Three Rivers

39 67 Atwater-Cosmos-Grove City Prairie

39 67 Nevis HS Northern Lights

41 65 Badger HS Northern Lights

41 65 Moose Lake HS Polar

43 61 Lakeview HS Dynamic South

43 61 Park Rapids HS Northern Lights

45 60 Adrian HS Dynamic South

46 59 Proctor HS St Louis River

46 59 St. Peter HS MN Valley

46 59 Wabasha/Kellogg HS Three Rivers

49 58 Mora HS Rum River

50 57 La Crescent Senior HS Three Rivers


